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Associated Students of Boise State University

College Discounts

Download the app to see your discounts today!  

Below is the list of businesses on our College Discounts App! 

Food

Baja Fresh (http://www.bajafresh.com) 

Ben & Jerry’s (http://www.benjerry.com) 

Blue Cow Frozen Yogurt (http://bluecowfrozenyogurt.com) 

Boise Fry Company (http://www.boisefrycompany.com) 

Cheerleaders Bar & Grill (http://www.cheerleaderssbg.com) 

Chilis (http://www.chilis.com/EN/Pages/home.aspx) 

Cobby’s Sandwiches (http://www.cobbys.com) 

Costa Vida (http://www.costavida.net) 

Deli George (http://www.deligeorge.com) 

Dominos (https://order.dominos.com/en/) 

Flying M Coffee (http://www.flyingmcoffee.com) 

Java Downtown (http://javabowlofsoul.com/#) 
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Old Chicago (http://www.oldchicago.com) 

Papa Joe’s (http://papajoesboise.com) 

Papa John’s (http://order.papajohns.com/index.html) 

Pizza Hut (https://order.pizzahut.com/home) 

Proto’s Pizza (http://www.protospizza.com/site/) 

Qdoba (http://www.qdoba.com) 

Red Robin (http://www.redrobin.com) 

Solid Bar & Grill (http://www.solidboise.com) 

Sonic (http://www.sonicdrivein.com) 

Tree City (http://www.treecityjuice.com) 

U-Swirl (http://u-swirl.com) 

Yoi Tomo Sushi & Grill (http://www.yoitomo.us) 

Yokozuna Teriyaki (http://www.yokozunateriyaki.com) 

Goods 

Banana Ink (http://www.banana-ink.com) 

Runway Fashion Exchange (http://runwayfashionexchange.com/boise/) 

Services 

20
th
Century Bowling (http://www.20thcenturylanes.net) 

Boise Art Museum (http://www.boiseartmuseum.org) 

Boise Contemporary Theater (http://bctheater.org) 

University Dining Services (http://www.campusdish.com/en-US/CSW/BoiseState/) 

University Gallery (http://finearts.boisestate.edu/bronco-gallery/) 

Endless Summer Tanning (http://www.endlesssummertanningboise.com) 

Hollywood Market Yoga (http://hmyboise.com) 

Les Schwab (http://lesschwab.com/?gclid=CIKb59KP_74CFVJefgod2IQAaw) 

The Flicks (http://www.theflicksboise.com) 

Entertainment 

Liquid Laughs (http://liquidboise.com/index.php/liquid-laughs) 
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